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FETIRERMSEE

Tobacco green leaf processing, Tobacco primary processing

RinERm
B2

R DRE

MitEE$E, Bh#2E, MLZ24, Flexibility in all directions, High hydrolysis resistant, Low temperature resistant, fitif, UV
resistant

gt ARt

s E(F ) BB BRIFIR (TPO)
BAIeE (R ) I8

B E (451E) mAE

Sk (BEE) HhER

e (F %) BEE (PET)
B 1

EEE/RRA (D BB RIFIR (TPO)
EEERRA (RE) 38

B/ R A (ER) HER

B EET 2

EERBKMEEAR 2

AT PR A4S E PR

BMER (774 FDAE#) Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal
BREA (E2ME USDA MR ) EIAHIA®

BRiEA (54 EUE#) Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal
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Technical data

EE

RHEE

BAIEEE 1% AT 2L (k1% #FRE) (Habasit 24
SOP3-155 / EN 1SO21181)

EMBEEEM 1% FRZALN (k1% ISO 21181/EN 1723)
(Habasit 2% SOP3-155)

=&/NV/RIE/E D REFHEERE GELE)

A BETHEERE GEHE)

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley)
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / driving pulley with friction
cover)

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / pickled steel slider bed)
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / phenolic resin slider bed)
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / stainless steel slider bed)

MENERE

Joining related properties

1.30
1.2
4.0

2.6

70
0.30
0.40

0.50
0.50
0.35
3000

kg/m2
N/mm

N/mm

°C
°C

0.05
0.246
23

15

158

118.11

inch
Ib/sqft
Ibt/in
bf/in

°F
°F

inch

B 20 x 80
Link to JDS:

Master joining method for standard applications

gEAK :EE
20 x 80

EEWER (&) mm
inch

/BB (R 75 R E R ) mm
inch

BMEEMAHZAN N/mm
Ibt/in

A LAERFR B ER

NN Tpe et

BRANREL %

HEwn, Bilmr R

1 FA 7] O ik

EIREFER

BERRE BRI

80

3.15

80

3.15

50
29

=
=

S

Yes
Yes

&

No

Yes

BB $E 1 9 SR T HIMBS(E: 23°C/73°F #ERTEEB0% (DIN 50005/ISO 554), H# B FFEHFE S =,
Limited representative testing based on a standard configuration is carried out to estimate minimum pulley diameters. Please

contact Habasit for specific guidance regarding non-standard applications, including, but not exclusively, when profiles or cleats are
used, or if the belt working temperature is close to the limits listed in this document.
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https://portal.habasit.com/view/v_portal/details/11262/jds

habasit S

X, FitEEIRIRER

hEZRBFEAEMN S HRIMEERE T, This product is not dedicated for conveyor belt use due to its construction

as a side skirt material

FIRmMTS, IR ETHE, FEISHE
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https://rims.habasit.com
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R

T8
REHERRE

48
AERRZR ATEX R4 (B FRIERIRFI R RIRET - ATEX 95 RE KB BRI T 2014/34) E1TE A

"https://tdm.habasit.com/pds/en-us/Storage % 200f % 20Habasit % 20material.pdf"

WIEREEF, Check Link for Storage requirements:
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